
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

POINTS	
  DE	
  VENTES	
  –	
  35	
  ILLE	
  ET	
  VILAINE	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

RUVOEN	
  DISTRIBUTION	
   ruvoen.distribution@orange.fr	
   66	
  rue	
  St	
  Helier	
   35000	
   RENNES	
   02	
  99	
  30	
  81	
  70	
  

DUBREUIL	
   pro.dubreuil@orange.fr	
   5	
  rue	
  du	
  stade	
   35120	
   ST	
  BROLADRE	
   02	
  99	
  80	
  29	
  60	
  
ANTENNES	
  SERVICES	
  

NUMERIQUES	
   sarl.asn@orange.fr	
   La	
  Yaule	
   35140	
   MEZIERES	
  S/COUENON	
   06	
  61	
  56	
  96	
  40	
  

CLEMENT	
  ROBERT	
   robert.janze@wanadoo.fr	
   Route	
  de	
  Bain	
   35150	
   JANZE	
   02	
  99	
  47	
  31	
  27	
  
DARRIOT	
  ANDRÉ	
  
ELECTRICITÉ	
   diarrot.electricite@gmail.com	
   12	
  place	
  du	
  Bourg	
   35160	
   LE	
  VERGER	
   02	
  99	
  07	
  98	
  22	
  

ELECTRO	
  CUISINE	
   planetesaintmeen@orange.fr	
   53	
  rue	
  du	
  Merdrignac	
   35200	
   ST	
  MEEN	
  LE	
  GRAND	
   02	
  99	
  09	
  59	
  02	
  

DE	
  BAETS	
   magasin@digitalfougeres.fr	
   9	
  rue	
  des	
  feuteries	
   35300	
   FOUGERES	
   02	
  99	
  99	
  01	
  15	
  

F.J.P.E.L.	
   franck.clochard@allo-­‐numerique.fr	
   52	
  rue	
  de	
  Montford	
   35310	
   BREAL	
  S/MONFORD	
   02	
  99	
  60	
  16	
  00	
  

HATTAIS	
  SARL	
   hattais-­‐sarl@wanadoo.fr	
   ZA	
  Bel	
  Air	
  -­‐	
  BP	
  9	
   35320	
   CREVIN	
   02	
  99	
  42	
  49	
  49	
  

BOUTEMY	
  BRUNO	
   brunoboutemy@yahoo.fr	
   3	
  rue	
  de	
  la	
  ville	
  fourche	
   35350	
   LA	
  GOUESNIÈRE	
   06	
  14	
  72	
  94	
  46	
  

TV	
  SATELLITE	
  SERVICE	
   arnaud.chevalierantennestele@sfr.fr	
   ZA	
  le	
  Giffard	
   35410	
   DOMPLOUP	
   02	
  99	
  37	
  27	
  33	
  

EXPERT	
  -­‐	
  MORFOISSE	
   expert.baron@laposte.net	
   8	
  Rue	
  de	
  la	
  Briquetterie	
   35500	
   VITRE	
   02	
  99	
  74	
  55	
  05	
  

TELE	
  VITRE	
  DIGITAL	
   tele-­‐vitre@wanadoo.fr	
   6	
  rue	
  du	
  fougeray	
   35500	
   VITRE	
   02	
  99	
  75	
  32	
  09	
  

AS	
  ELECTRONIQUE	
   aselectronique@orange.fr	
   16	
  rue	
  du	
  Rocher	
   35530	
   BRECE	
   02	
  99	
  00	
  22	
  01	
  

BZH	
  Antennes	
   bzhantennes@free.fr	
   Le	
  Biffoue	
   35580	
   GUIGNEN	
   06	
  47	
  40	
  26	
  00	
  

AVENCO-­‐ELEC	
   info@avenco-­‐elec.com	
   2	
  rue	
  Corbin	
   35640	
   MARTIGNE	
  FERCHAUD	
   02	
  99	
  47	
  99	
  85	
  

POINT	
  CONFORT	
  PLUS	
   pcplus@aliceadsl.fr	
   3	
  grande	
  rue	
   35800	
   BRIAC	
  SUR	
  MER	
   02	
  99	
  88	
  07	
  48	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

	
  
REVENDEURS	
  SPECIALISÉS	
  ACCESSOIRES	
  CAMPING	
  

	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

OUEST	
  CARAVANING	
   ouest.caravaning@wanadoo.fr	
  
Mortrée	
  -­‐	
  Campus	
  de	
  Ker	
  

Lann	
  	
  	
   35170	
   BRUZ	
   02	
  99	
  52	
  65	
  16	
  	
  
YPO	
  CAMP	
  ESPACE	
  ET	
  

LIBERTE	
   espaceetliberte@ypocamp.fr	
   ZA	
  de	
  l'Hermitière	
   35230	
   ORGERES	
   02	
  99	
  42	
  36	
  22	
  

BONJOUR	
  CARAVANING	
   info@masters-­‐rennes.com	
  
	
  ZA	
  l'Hermitière	
  -­‐	
  Rue	
  
Ancienne	
  -­‐	
  RN	
  137	
   35230	
   ORGERES	
   	
  02	
  99	
  42	
  39	
  39	
  	
  

ESPACE	
  LIBERTE	
   espaceetliberte@wanadoo.fr	
   	
  ZA	
  Hermitière	
  -­‐	
  Sortie	
  Laillé	
  	
  	
   35230	
   ORGERES	
   	
  02	
  99	
  42	
  36	
  22	
  	
  

Loisirs	
  Roger	
  Briant	
  	
   magasin@loisirs-­‐briant.com	
   108/110	
  Route	
  du	
  Meuble	
  	
   35520	
   LA	
  MEZIÈRE	
   02	
  99	
  13	
  18	
  18	
  

YPO	
  CAMP	
  OUEST	
  EVASION	
   ouestevasion@ypocamp.fr	
   ZA	
  Beauséjour	
   35520	
   LA	
  MEZIERE	
   02	
  99	
  62	
  42	
  06	
  

ADS	
  LOISIRS	
  	
   info@masters-­‐rennes-­‐nord.com	
   ZA	
  de	
  Beauséjour	
   35520	
   LA	
  MEZIERE	
   02	
  99	
  66	
  45	
  32	
  

SUNUGAL	
  LOISIRS	
   info@sunugal-­‐loisirs.com	
   	
  134	
  Route	
  du	
  Meuble	
   35520	
   LA	
  MEZIERE	
   	
  02	
  99	
  66	
  40	
  40	
  	
  	
  	
  

ADS	
  LOISIRS	
   adsloisir2@wanadoo.fr	
   ZA	
  de	
  Beauséjour	
  	
   35520	
   LA	
  MEZIERE	
   02	
  99	
  66	
  45	
  32	
  

BRIANT	
  CARAVANES	
   info@loisirs-­‐briant.com	
   Route	
  de	
  Saint	
  Malo	
  	
   35520	
   LA	
  MEZIERE	
   	
  02	
  99	
  13	
  13	
  70	
  	
  

CAMPEREVE	
   campereve@wanadoo.fr	
   	
  ZA	
  La	
  Bourdonnais	
  	
   35520	
   LA	
  MEZIERE	
   	
  02	
  99	
  13	
  13	
  87	
  	
  	
  

	
  OLIVIE	
  CAMPING	
  CARS	
   	
  oliviecamping-­‐cars@orange.fr	
  
R.N.	
  12	
  -­‐	
  ZA	
  Gripail	
  -­‐	
  Rue	
  Clos	
  

Michel	
  	
   35590	
   SAINT	
  GILLES	
   	
  02	
  99	
  78	
  76	
  00	
  	
  

GLEMEE	
  CARAVANES	
   andre.glemee@wanadoo.fr	
  
ZA	
  RN12	
  -­‐	
  2	
  rue	
  du	
  Clos	
  

Michel	
   35590	
   SAINT	
  GILLES	
   02	
  99	
  64	
  60	
  78	
  
	
  


